
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 May 2023

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NOEL'S DESIRE 2 Last start winner TEM, 05/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 13/91561P 5P 5P 6P 8PD02/01/2020

 2 CRUZIN' ACE Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2C. Newcombe 551317 6/51803P 1P 8P 3P 7PD03/11/2020

 3 BOB'S WAY Weighted points score GBN, 05/05/2023, R3, P 4/1/1C. Priestley 532457 21/191756P 4M 6P 3P 6PD20/03/2019

 4 STEEL BOOTS Last start winner TEM, 09/05/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Sims 561489 2/11821P 7P 3P 1P 2PB23/04/2021

 5 LAMANCHA 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 12/92372P 5P 7P 1P 2PD24/02/2020

 6 STAR CHANT Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/72222P 2P 2P 3P 8PD01/11/2019

 7 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter SHP, 06/05/2023, R4 5/1B. Lord 540442 12/92043P 2P 4P 4P 2YD04/12/2019

 8 DANA PAULINE Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 560970 2/11953P 8P 3P 3P 1PB06/07/2021

 9 POWERFUL GAS Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Reid 550289 4/21743P 1Y 1P 5P 6YD02/10/2020

 10 REGAL TORANA Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Cooney 529843 4/31062P 7P 8P 8P 4MD28/01/2019

 11 QUORRA BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/3843P 8P 8P 8P 6PB28/06/2019

 12 ELECTRIC LADY Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 09/05/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Ashton 537766 9/51567Y 6P 5P 2P 1YB24/09/2019

 13 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Bradley 548756 3/21714P (FEL)P 2P 2P 3PB10/05/2020

 14 REEFTON LASS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 5/41623P 8P 2P 3P (FEL)PB14/04/2020

 15 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Roberts 552397 2/11536P 6P 3P 4P 1PB04/12/2020

 16 SASSY LEYLAH Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Reid 553669 7/41405P 1Y 5P 4P 5PB02/01/2021

 17 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 6/41387P 2P 2P 7P 6PD24/02/2020

 18 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score NOW, 16/01/2023, R9, P 5/2W. White 536216 3/21378P 7P 1P 3P 4YD05/03/2019

 19 KIANDO INITIAL Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Bradley 560603 2/11357P 4P 4P 4P 1PB27/02/2021

 20 FLY SLIP Weighted points score HVL, 14/04/2023, R9 5/3W. Bocquet 556030 2/11264P 3P 3P 8P 7PB12/11/2020

 21 DANA RIPPER Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R9, Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 561601 4/31253Y 5P 6P 3P 5PD16/07/2021

 22 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R10, Y 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 8/31204Y 7P 5P 4P 3YD15/02/2020

 23 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/11205P (FEL)P 4P 6P 3PB12/12/2019
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TEM Tuesday, 16 May 2023

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 24 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R8, Y 5/1B. Hurley 533467 9/61195Y 5Y 6P 6P 2PD23/04/2019

 25 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/51177P 6P 7P 2P 7PB02/12/2019

 26 FRONT ROW Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R8, Y 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41173Y 6P 3P 8P 6PB23/04/2019

 27 SLATER STORM Weighted points score SHP, 11/05/2023, R10 5/3B. Lord 544168 2/11145P 6P 7P 4P 2PD11/11/2019

 28 CLICK AND WIN Weighted points score GBN, 05/05/2023, R6, M 5/1A. Jenkins 528931 5/41134M 6P 7P 5P 3PD13/09/2018

 29 JUNE THE WEAPON Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Bradley 556091 3/21084P 4P 8P 8P 2PB19/02/2021

 30 ASTON MONICA Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Talbot 557079 4/31057P 8P 5P 3P 6PB15/01/2021

 31 POOKY HOLLER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 2/01056P 7P 3P 5P 5PB19/02/2021

 32 ASTON STEFFI Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Talbot 557078 2/11057P 6P 6P 2P 7PB15/01/2021

 33 DANA TINY Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R9, Y 5/2H. Lin 551666 3/2932Y 7P 6P 8P 4PB20/11/2020

 34 ASTON CAREY Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7904P 6P 5P 7P 7PD10/01/2020

 35 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R6, Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1902Y 7Y 5P 7P 6PB23/09/2018

 36 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R8, Y 5/1P. Reid 535127 9/3844Y 6P 7P 6Y 5PD04/06/2019

 37 SWEET STELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Ashton 539864 2/0686P 6P 8P 4Y 6PB02/12/2019
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 1 STEEL LADY Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Sims 561495 1/01654P 5P 2P 3P 1PB23/04/2021

 2 TWO WAY GLASS Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Yates 562763 1/01491P 2PD19/05/2021

 3 KALIKA Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01402P 5P 1P 3P 6PB17/11/2020

 4 GOOD PUB FEED Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Sims 565386 1/0138(FEL)P 3P 7P 1PD20/08/2021

 5 DANA REX Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Mcdonald 563533 1/01311P 4P 3P 2PD30/09/2021

 6 SHE'S A LOWRY Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01282P 1P 8P 6P 3PB07/12/2020

 7 ELARBEE BRUCE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Newcombe 561913 1/01212P 1P 4P 7P 6PD07/06/2021

 8 GOT A DEAL Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Lord 543502 1/01177P 8P (FEL)P 3P 5PB18/03/2020

 9 JOE DIRT Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Smith 554173 1/01161P 3P 5PD28/01/2021

 10 LADY MERLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/01061P 5P 2P 5P 4PB18/06/2021

 11 ONLY OLLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Buick 552971 1/01016P 4Y 7P 7P 2PD14/10/2020

 12 ALLIGATOR BLACK Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Lord 558599 1/0995P 8P 4P 8P 3PD23/12/2020

 13 MORAINE LUCY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Cameron 537067 1/0955P 6P 5P 1P 7PB19/05/2019

 14 FLEX UP 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0907P 6P 3P 7P 8PB20/04/2021

 15 ASTRO DICE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Parsons 547449 1/0875P 6P 1Y 6P 7PD14/06/2020

 16 NO TALL TALE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Buick 550847 1/0847P 7P 1P 5P 5PD14/08/2020

 17 HERMINE BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Felke 549942 1/0825P 1P 5P 6P 8PB29/09/2020

 18 FLAWLESS LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Mcmenamin 556049 1/0827P 6P 8P 1PD03/03/2021

 19 MISS MISSY Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Edenborough 557684 1/0778P 1Y 7P 6Y (FEL)PB04/04/2021

 20 RAVID RUBY Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Harding 552737 1/0728P 8P 5P 5P 5PB21/12/2020

 21 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0667P 8P 7P 5P 6PB15/01/2020

 22 ALTHEA RUTH Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Buick 556992 1/0605P 8P 8P 8P 6PB12/01/2021
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 1 STEEL BOOTS Last start winner TEM, 09/05/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Sims 561489 2/11821P 7P 3P 1P 2PB23/04/2021

 2 LAMANCHA 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 12/92372P 5P 7P 1P 2PD24/02/2020

 3 STAR CHANT Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/72222P 2P 2P 3P 8PD01/11/2019

 4 CHASING CLOUT Last start placegetter SHP, 06/05/2023, R4 5/1B. Lord 540442 12/92043P 2P 4P 4P 2YD04/12/2019

 5 DANA PAULINE Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 560970 2/11953P 8P 3P 3P 1PB06/07/2021

 6 POWERFUL GAS Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R9, P 5/2P. Reid 550289 4/21743P 1Y 1P 5P 6YD02/10/2020

 7 REGAL TORANA Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Cooney 529843 4/31062P 7P 8P 8P 4MD28/01/2019

 8 QUORRA BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/3843P 8P 8P 8P 6PB28/06/2019

 9 ELECTRIC LADY Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 09/05/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Ashton 537766 9/51567Y 6P 5P 2P 1YB24/09/2019

 10 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Bradley 548756 3/21714P (FEL)P 2P 2P 3PB10/05/2020

 11 REEFTON LASS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 5/41623P 8P 2P 3P (FEL)PB14/04/2020

 12 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Roberts 552397 2/11536P 6P 3P 4P 1PB04/12/2020

 13 SASSY LEYLAH Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Reid 553669 7/41405P 1Y 5P 4P 5PB02/01/2021

 14 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 6/41387P 2P 2P 7P 6PD24/02/2020

 15 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score NOW, 16/01/2023, R9, P 5/2W. White 536216 3/21378P 7P 1P 3P 4YD05/03/2019

 16 KIANDO INITIAL Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Bradley 560603 2/11357P 4P 4P 4P 1PB27/02/2021

 17 FLY SLIP Weighted points score HVL, 14/04/2023, R9 5/3W. Bocquet 556030 2/11264P 3P 3P 8P 7PB12/11/2020

 18 DANA RIPPER Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R9, Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 561601 4/31253Y 5P 6P 3P 5PD16/07/2021

 19 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/11205P (FEL)P 4P 6P 3PB12/12/2019

 20 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R10, Y 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 8/31204Y 7P 5P 4P 3YD15/02/2020

 21 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R8, Y 5/1B. Hurley 533467 9/61195Y 5Y 6P 6P 2PD23/04/2019

 22 FRONT ROW Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R8, Y 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41173Y 6P 3P 8P 6PB23/04/2019

 23 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/51177P 6P 7P 2P 7PB02/12/2019

 24 SLATER STORM Weighted points score SHP, 11/05/2023, R10 5/3B. Lord 544168 2/11145P 6P 7P 4P 2PD11/11/2019

 25 CLICK AND WIN Weighted points score GBN, 05/05/2023, R6, M 5/1A. Jenkins 528931 5/41134M 6P 7P 5P 3PD13/09/2018
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 26 JUNE THE WEAPON Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Bradley 556091 3/21084P 4P 8P 8P 2PB19/02/2021

 27 POOKY HOLLER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 2/01056P 7P 3P 5P 5PB19/02/2021

 28 ASTON MONICA Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Talbot 557079 4/31057P 8P 5P 3P 6PB15/01/2021

 29 ASTON STEFFI Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Talbot 557078 2/11057P 6P 6P 2P 7PB15/01/2021

 30 DANA TINY Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R9, Y 5/2H. Lin 551666 3/2932Y 7P 6P 8P 4PB20/11/2020

 31 ASTON CAREY Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7904P 6P 5P 7P 7PD10/01/2020

 32 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R6, Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1902Y 7Y 5P 7P 6PB23/09/2018

 33 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R8, Y 5/1P. Reid 535127 9/3844Y 6P 7P 6Y 5PD04/06/2019

 34 SWEET STELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Ashton 539864 2/0686P 6P 8P 4Y 6PB02/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 May 2023
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 1 LADY GRUB Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mcgovern 557127 0/01032P 3Y 7PB21/03/2021

 2 LADY DOT Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Britt 563013 0/0793P 7PB18/06/2021

 3 CRUCIAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 27/01/2023, R1, P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/0964P 7P 2P 3P 4PB18/03/2020

 4 XITO BALE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WGL, 16/03/2023, R1 M/1J. Davis 552705 0/078(FEL)P 3P 4P 4P 7PD25/12/2020

 5 LUCY'S CHANCE First start M/1L. Roy 564284 0/00B27/10/2021

 6 ACE'S CHANCE First start M/1J. Roy 564285 0/00D27/10/2021

 7 STEEL GIRL First start M/1P. Sims 561490 0/00B23/04/2021

 8 REEFTON BLUEBELL First start M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/00B07/09/2021

 9 BANKER'S CHOICE First start M/1P. Sims 561318 0/00D07/05/2021

 10 BLACKPOOL BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/05/2023, R1, P M/1C. Priestley 563586 0/0457P 5P 6P 7PD18/06/2021

 11 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/0406P 7P 7P 8P 7PB15/02/2020

 12 SCHOONER GLASS Weighted points score SHP, 20/03/2023, R2 M/1G. Yates 562761 0/033(FEL)P 7PD19/05/2021

 13 LADY GIFT Weighted points score YNG, 03/05/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Mcgovern 557129 0/0307Y 8PB21/03/2021
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 1 KATE'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 25/04/2023, R6, P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 17/163663P 1P (FEL)P 2P 2PB02/01/2020

 2 TIGGERLONG JET Last start winner WAG, 28/04/2023, R3, P 2/1/2M. Finn 536627 13/52611P 3P 2P 7P 1PD07/05/2019

 3 RENEGADE PAUL Last start placegetter TEM, 05/05/2023, R1, P 2/1/2C. Newcombe 538828 10/83183P 1P 8P 1P 2PD01/11/2019

 4 DYNAMIC Last start winner TEM, 09/05/2023, R6, P 3/1/2T. Roberts 546581 9/82551P 3P 3P 1P 7PB29/05/2020

 5 DANA DASHA Last start winner TEM, 09/05/2023, R9, P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 561600 7/62401P 1P 3P 3P 5PB13/07/2021

 6 ROBELL HUGO Last start winner WAG, 21/04/2023, R9, P 3/1/2B. Talbot 542709 6/51771P 4P 7P 7P 1PD15/02/2020

 7 RUN HOME JACK Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R6, P 3/1/2P. Britt 545352 13/122703P 2P 4P 6P 2PD01/02/2020

 8 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R6, P 3/1/1P. Reid 551664 10/82764P 2P 4P 2P 3PB20/11/2020
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 1 TIGGERLONG MATE Last start winner WAG, 28/04/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Finn 555078 6/42521P 1P 1P 4P 4PD25/01/2021

 2 TIGGERLONG CAR Last start placegetter WAG, 21/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/1M. Finn 543526 7/42462P 2P 4P 1P 5PB24/02/2020

 3 NOEL'S DESIRE 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 05/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2T. O'Keefe 540761 13/31561P 5P 5P 6P 8PD02/01/2020

 4 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 543232 12/02372P 5P 7P 1P 2PD24/02/2020

 5 FIRST UP Last start winner TEM, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Sims 555618 3/12521P 1P 2P 2P 1PD16/12/2020

 6 DRAGGING BOOTS Last start winner TEM, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Sims 561488 4/32161P 1P 5P 5P 1PD23/04/2021

 7 NICKO BOOM Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R7, P 5/2W. Bocquet 546122 4/22192P 8P 2P 2P 1PD26/05/2020

 8 GOT TO BEWARE Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Bocquet 550624 2/11952P 5P (FEL)P 2P 4PD06/10/2020

 9 REEFTON LASS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 5/01623P 8P 2P 3P (FEL)PB14/04/2020

 10 BRINDABELLA BOY Dropping in grade TEM, 25/04/2023, R12, P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 12/91754M 4P 3P 4P 2PD07/12/2018

 11 GAMBLING GRACE Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Roberts 546030 2/12225P 2P 2P 2P 1PB22/02/2020

 12 IMPRESS ROLLS Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Sims 558809 3/11925P (FEL)P 5P 1P 2PD23/02/2021

 13 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Finn 555074 6/21744P 6P 1P 1P 6PB25/01/2021

 14 KINGS OF DIVAS Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Mckinnon 553065 3/21505P 7P 3P 5P 1PD28/12/2020

 15 WESTSIDE HITMAN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Mckinnon 545291 4/31384P 7P 5P 4P 1PD06/04/2020

 16 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 6/11387P 2P 2P 7P 6PD24/02/2020

 17 REEFTON VIVI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Cooney 542869 4/21205P (FEL)P 4P 6P 3PB12/12/2019

 18 POOKY HOLLER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 2/01056P 7P 3P 5P 5PB19/02/2021

 19 SWEET STELLA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Ashton 539864 2/0686P 6P 8P 4Y 6PB02/12/2019
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 1 FIRST UP Last start winner TEM, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Sims 555618 3/12521P 1P 2P 2P 1PD16/12/2020

 2 DRAGGING BOOTS Last start winner TEM, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Sims 561488 4/32161P 1P 5P 5P 1PD23/04/2021

 3 NICKO BOOM Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R7, P 5/2W. Bocquet 546122 4/22192P 8P 2P 2P 1PD26/05/2020

 4 GOT TO BEWARE Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Bocquet 550624 2/11952P 5P (FEL)P 2P 4PD06/10/2020

 5 REEFTON LASS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 5/01623P 8P 2P 3P (FEL)PB14/04/2020

 6 BRINDABELLA BOY Dropping in grade TEM, 25/04/2023, R12, P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 12/91754M 4P 3P 4P 2PD07/12/2018

 7 GAMBLING GRACE Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Roberts 546030 2/12225P 2P 2P 2P 1PB22/02/2020

 8 IMPRESS ROLLS Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Sims 558809 3/11925P (FEL)P 5P 1P 2PD23/02/2021

 9 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score WAG, 28/04/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Finn 555074 6/21744P 6P 1P 1P 6PB25/01/2021

 10 KINGS OF DIVAS Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Mckinnon 553065 3/21505P 7P 3P 5P 1PD28/12/2020

 11 WESTSIDE HITMAN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Mckinnon 545291 4/31384P 7P 5P 4P 1PD06/04/2020

 12 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 6/11387P 2P 2P 7P 6PD24/02/2020

 13 REEFTON VIVI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Cooney 542869 4/21205P (FEL)P 4P 6P 3PB12/12/2019

 14 POOKY HOLLER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 2/01056P 7P 3P 5P 5PB19/02/2021

 15 SWEET STELLA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Ashton 539864 2/0686P 6P 8P 4Y 6PB02/12/2019

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 May 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 May 2023

P MX 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUBBER BUCKY 1 Last start winner SHP, 11/05/2023, R3 5/4J. Cusack 557750 1/01101P 4PD14/04/2021

 2 JUST ABOUT TO Last start placegetter TEM, 09/05/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561604 1/01663P 1Y 2P 3P 3YD16/07/2021

 3 MS. COWGIRL Last start Provincial winner TEM, 05/05/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Sims 561476 1/01511PB13/05/2021

 4 OLIVE BALE Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/01417P 2P 2P 6P 5PB28/09/2020

 5 RUSHWORTH Weighted points score SHP, 11/05/2023, R5 5/4B. Lord 558602 1/01187P 3P 5P 1P 6PD23/12/2020

 6 FLEX UP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0907P 6P 3P 7P 8PB20/04/2021

 7 ASTRO DICE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Parsons 547449 1/0875P 6P 1Y 6P 7PD14/06/2020

 8 HERMINE BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/04/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Felke 549942 1/0825P 1P 5P 6P 8PB29/09/2020

 9 SWISH SANDY Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R10, Y 5/4B. Hurley 533472 1/0795Y 3Y 6P 4Y 6YB23/04/2019

 10 STEEL PRINCE Last start placegetter TEM, 05/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Sims 561484 0/01342PD23/04/2021

 11 MARS LOMAR Last start placegetter TEM, 05/05/2023, R2, P M/1N. Mcmenamin 556050 0/01223P 3P 2P 8P 3PD03/03/2021

 12 DARK INTRUDER Last start placegetter DAP, 11/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Harding 564525 0/0942P 2P 7P 6P 5PD08/06/2021

 13 XITO BALE 2 Weighted points score WGL, 16/03/2023, R1 M/1J. Davis 552705 0/078(FEL)P 3P 4P 4P 7PD25/12/2020

 14 MS. MONTANA Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Sims 561474 0/0505PB13/05/2021

 15 BLACKPOOL BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/05/2023, R1, P M/1C. Priestley 563586 0/0457P 5P 6P 7PD18/06/2021

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 May 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 May 2023

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MORAINE LUCY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 28/04/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Cameron 537067 1/0955P 6P 5P 1P 7PB19/05/2019

 2 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0667P 8P 7P 5P 6PB15/01/2020

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 May 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 May 2023

P 1 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AMERICANO MISS Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R8, P 1/2B. Smith 541104 10/8964P 4P 6C 7C 8CB07/11/2019

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 May 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 May 2023

P 2 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAMPANI Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2023, R9, C 2/1/2P. Sims 560323 8/72407C 5C 1C 1P 1PD20/02/2021

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 May 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 May 2023

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HEY SCOOBY Last start placegetter GBN, 28/04/2023, R4, P 3/1/2A. Jenkins 548630 7/61963P 5C 6C 3C 5PD26/07/2020

 2 ASTON PIVOT Weighted points score WPK, 03/05/2023, R5, P 3/1/1B. Talbot 546066 7/52257P 1P 3P 6P 1PD02/03/2020

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 May 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 May 2023

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUBBER BUCKY 2 Last start winner SHP, 11/05/2023, R3 5/4J. Cusack 557750 1/01101P 4PD14/04/2021

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 May 2023 - 07:54 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 16 May 2023

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EXTREME RIP Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Morris 556106 2/01863P 3P 7P 3P 2PB08/12/2020

 2 WESTSIDE HITMAN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/05/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545291 4/01384P 7P 5P 4P 1PD06/04/2020

 3 CHARCOAL CHEETAH Weighted points score TEM, 09/05/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Bocquet 555036 1/01204P 5P 7P 4P 2PB06/02/2021

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 12 May 2023 - 07:54 AM WST


